BERRIMAH BOOT & BIKE

METROGAINE/CYCLEGAINE

RESULTS

SATURDAY 3rd MARCH 2007

Setter:
Jon Potter

Vetter:
Christine Marron

CYCLEGAINE:   4 hours

Start time:
4 pm

Finish time:
8 pm

	
	TEAM
	NAME
	J
	F
	XO
	WO
	MO
	XV
	WV
	MV
	XSV
	WSV
	MSV
	TIME
	SCORE

	1st
	5
	Mani Berghout

Adam Liedloff
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7:46.34
	1720



	2nd
	2
	Annie Whybourne

Dan Basceria
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7:58.35
	970



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


METROGAINE:   6 hours

Start time:
3 pm

Finish time:
9 pm

	
	TEAM
	NAME
	J
	F
	XO
	WO
	MO
	XV
	WV
	MV
	XSV
	WSV
	MSV
	TIME
	SCORE

	1st
	14
	Plaxy Purich, 

Tara  Leckey
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8:55.00
	1280

	2nd
	6
	Chris & Peter Slade
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	8:52.30
	1080

	3rd
	8
	John Shanahan

Kieth Boakes
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	8:53.00
	1070

	4
	11
	Brent Offer

Dayne Tierney

Shane Aberdeen
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8:45.00

unofficial
	980

	5
	15
	Briony Crowe

Courtney Ludwig

Ben Palmer
	1
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8:52.00


	690

	6
	10
	Karen Dickinson

Fiona Murphy
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	8:34.15
	670

	7
	13
	Millicent Crowe

Adam Pulford
	2
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9:10.12
	665

	8
	4
	Julie Mastin

Ron Ninnis

Sue Rose

Gurmeet Singh
	
	
	4
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7:46.09
	440


